

## AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE -- DESCRIPTION</u>
\$1,820,349.530	2/11/11 (Council) -- Original construction contract
\$91,017.48	02/11/11 (Council) -- 5% Contingency – Proposed Change Order #1
\$50,000.00	02/11/11 (Council) – Administrative Authority – Proposed Change Order #1
\$314,069.00	<u>Proposed (Council) -- Change Order #1 Additional Authorization</u>
\$2,275,436.01	Total Contract Authorization

## CONTRACT HISTORY

<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>DATE -- DESCRIPTION</u>
\$1,820,349.53	02/11/11 (Council) -- Original construction contract
\$455,086.48	<u>Proposed (Council) -- Change Order #1 Additional Authority (25.0%/25.0%)</u>
\$2,275,436.01	Total Contract Expenditures
25.0%	Cumulative Change Orders